The PT-9600 Electronic Labeling System is
an incredibly versatile workhorse.  It can
print on our full line of standard TZ
tapes – with the widest selection of colors
and sizes – and our Industrial Adhesive
Tapes.  And it’s designed for years of reliable,
trouble-free operation.
It operates as a complete stand-alone high-volume label

• 8MB built-in flash RAM memory; stores up to 100 label designs
Ease-of-use features
• Large, ergonomic, notebook-style touch-type keyboard
• Large 20 character by 3 line backlit display
• Built-in automatic cutter (makes crack and peel labels)
• Uses TZ Laminated and Industrial Adhesive Laminated Tapes
• Includes USB and RS-232C serial interfaces for connection to a computer
• Compatible with Windows® 2000/Me/98/98 SE/XP and Mac® OS 8.6 or later
(currently not compatible with OS 10.2)
• Automatic power shut off
Carton contents
• PT-9600 Labeling System
• Protective Carrying Case
• Rechargeable Battery (Ni-MH) Pack
• AC Adapter/Charger
• USB Cable
• CD (Label Design Software and Drivers)
• One 1" Black on White TZ Laminated Tape
• One 3/4” Industrial Adhesive Tape
• User manual
Specifications
• Powered by Rechargeable Battery or AC Adapter (included)
• One Year Limited Warranty
• Unit Dimensions: 9.3"(w) x 4.1"(h) x 11.9"(d)
• Unit Weight: 2.18Kg / 4.8 lbs. (without tape)
• UPC Code: 12502602774
*Requires additional purchase
© 2003 Brother International Corporation,100 Somerset Corporate Boulevard, Bridgewater, NJ 08807
All rights reserved. All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective
companies. All specifications subject to change without notice. Printed in U.S.A.
Model PT-9600 Specifications
WHITE ON CLEAR
CODE 39
CODE 128
Interleaved 2 of 5
EAN8
EAN13
EAN128
UPC-A
UPC-E
CODABAR
WHITE ON CLEARWHITE ON CLEAR
9 Bar codes
25 Type sizes (not all shown)
System requirements
10 Type fonts
For P-touch information, call 1-877-4PTOUCH (1-877-478-6824)
®